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1 EB LAKE ST W WEST LAKE STATION 0.00 0.00 Inside X Small Curbside N/A 100 None 0

2 EB LAKE ST W CALHOUN PKWY W 0.36 0.36 Inside Small Curbside Farside 100 None 0

3 EB LAKE ST W CALHOUN E/KNOX AV 0.61 0.97 Inside Small Curbside Farside 100 None 0

4 EB LAKE ST W HENNEPIN AV 0.37 1.34 Inside Large Bumpout Farside 100 Restricted 6

5 EB LAKE ST W DUPONT AV S 0.37 1.71 Inside Medium Bumpout Farside 80 None 0

6 EB LAKE ST W LYNDALE AV S 0.25 1.96 Inside Medium Bumpout Farside 100 Yes 3

7 EB LAKE ST W NICOLLET AV S 0.49 2.45 Inside Large Bumpout Farside 100 None 0

8 EB LAKE ST STEVENS / 2 AV (35W) 0.18 2.63 Inside Medium Bumpout Nearside 100 None 0

9 EB LAKE ST E PORTLAND AV S 0.33 2.96 Inside Medium Bumpout Nearside 100 Yes 1

10 EB LAKE ST E CHICAGO AV S 0.33 3.29 Inside X Small Bumpout Nearside 100 Yes 3

11 EB LAKE ST E BLOOMINGTON AV S 0.56 3.85 Inside Medium Bumpout Nearside 100 Restricted 2

12 EB LAKE ST E CEDAR AV S 0.23 4.08 Inside Medium Bumpout Farside 100 Restricted 2

13 EB LAKE ST E LAKE - MIDTOWN STA 0.40 4.48 Inside Large Curbside Nearside 100 None 0

14 EB LAKE ST E MINNEHAHA AV 0.24 4.72 Inside Medium Bumpout N/A 80 None 0

15 EB LAKE ST E 31 AV S 0.35 5.07 Extension X Small Bumpout Farside 100 Yes 2

16 EB LAKE ST E 36 AV S 0.33 5.40 Extension Small Bumpout Farside 100 Yes 3

17 EB LAKE ST E 44 AV S 0.50 5.90 Extension Small Bumpout Farside 100 Yes 3

18 EB MARSHALL AV OTIS AV 0.61 6.51 Extension X Small Curbside Farside 100 None 0

19 EB MARSHALL AV CRETIN AV 0.26 6.77 Extension X Small Bumpout Farside 100 Yes 5

20 EB MARSHALL AV CLEVELAND AV 0.25 7.02 Extension Small Bumpout Farside 100 Yes 3

21 EB MARSHALL AV FAIRVIEW AV 0.50 7.52 Extension Small Bumpout Farside 100 Yes 4

22 EB MARSHALL AV FRY ST 0.39 7.91 Extension Small Bumpout Farside 100 Yes 4

23 EB SNELLING AV SPRUCE TREE AV 0.19 8.10 Extension X Small Curbside Farside 100 None 0

23 WB SNELLING AV SPRUCE TREE AV 0.00 0.00 Extension Medium Curbside Nearside 100 None 0
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23 WB SNELLING AV SPRUCE TREE AV 0.00 0.00 Extension Medium Curbside Nearside 100 None 0

22 WB MARSHALL AV FRY ST 0.19 0.19 Extension X Small Bumpout Farside 100 Yes 4

21 WB MARSHALL AV FAIRVIEW AV 0.39 0.58 Extension X Small Bumpout Farside 100 Yes 3

20 WB MARSHALL AV CLEVELAND AV 0.50 1.08 Extension X Small Bumpout Farside 100 Yes 3

19 WB MARSHALL AV CRETIN AV 0.25 1.33 Extension Small Curbside Farside 100 None 0

18 WB MARSHALL AV OTIS AV 0.26 1.59 Extension X Small Curbside Farside 100 None 0

17 WB LAKE ST E 44 AV S 0.61 2.20 Extension Medium Bumpout Farside 80 None 0

16 WB LAKE ST E 36 AV S 0.50 2.70 Extension Medium Bumpout Farside 100 Yes 2

15 WB LAKE ST E 31 AV S 0.33 3.03 Extension Medium Bumpout Nearside 60 Yes 2

14 WB LAKE ST E MINNEHAHA AV 0.35 3.38 Inside Medium Bumpout N/A 80 None 0

13 WB LAKE ST E LAKE - MIDTOWN STA 0.24 3.62 Inside Large Curbside Farside 80 None 0

12 WB LAKE ST E CEDAR AV S 0.40 4.02 Inside Medium Bumpout Farside 100 Restricted 2

11 WB LAKE ST E BLOOMINGTON AV S 0.23 4.25 Inside Medium Bumpout Farside 100 Yes 1

10 WB LAKE ST E CHICAGO AV S 0.56 4.81 Inside X Small Curbside Farside 100 None 0

9 WB LAKE ST E PORTLAND AV S 0.33 5.14 Inside Medium Bumpout Farside 80 None 0

8 WB LAKE ST STEVENS / 2 AV (35W) 0.33 5.47 Inside Small Bumpout Farside 100 None 0

7 WB LAKE ST W NICOLLET AV S 0.18 5.65 Inside Large Curbside Farside 100 None 0

6 WB LAKE ST W LYNDALE AV S 0.49 6.14 Inside Medium Bumpout Farside 100 Yes 3

5 WB LAKE ST W DUPONT AV S 0.25 6.39 Inside X Small Curbside Farside 60 None 0

4 WB LAGOON ST W HENNEPIN AV 0.37 6.76 Inside Large Bumpout Nearside 100 Yes 6

3 WB LAGOON ST W CALHOUN E/KNOX AV 0.37 7.13 Inside X Small Curbside Farside 100 None 0

2 WB LAGOON ST W CALHOUN PKWY W 0.61 7.74 Inside X Small Curbside Nearside 100 None 0

1 WB LAGOON ST W WEST LAKE STATION 0.36 8.10 Inside X Small Curbside N/A 100 None 0


